
3.30 Music While You Work
3.45 "Owen Foster ; and theDevil"
4.0 For Our Irish Listeners
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Story Behind the Song: A
Series of programmes telling
something of the background offamous songs and their com-
posers. The music is providedin our studios by Doris Hogg
and Ron MebDougall
8. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
‘The Gondoliers"
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Some Like It Hot!
9.35 "The Green Archer"
10. 0 Close down

[ANZA\ DUNEDIN
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
¢ 7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
¢
’a
8 0 |. Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Playthingsfor Small Children"
10.20 Devotional Service |
10.40 For My Lady: Dickens and
Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Musie of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
@2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Beethoven Symphonies
Symphony No, 8 in F Major,
Op. 93
Ten Variations in G Major on"Unser Dummer Poebel
Meint,’"? KV.455 Mozart
"Thamos, King of Egypt’:Two Entr’acte Pieces,
K.345 Mozart

4.30 Children’s Hour: SwissFamily Robinson"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Phey*’’; "They" Say it isn’t
Done :

(BBC Production)
8. 0 » Melody Crnise: Ditk Col-vin and his, Music
8.20 "Dad and Dave’
8.46 Jane Froman
Medley of Gershwin Tunes

Gershwin

8.50 Harry Roy and MayfairHotel Orchestra
%A Mayfair Suite Pola

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 British Light Orchestra
March from "Hercules"

Handel
9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D.. Adams
Sir Walter Scott "Red
Gauntlet"

8.52 Eondon Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Minuet (Symphony in a
Minor, No. 40)- Mozart

10. 0 Muggsy Spanier and hisOrchestra
10.15 .The Dance Band of theR.A
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. 0 p.m, Favourite OrchestralPieces

6.30 Hits of Yesterday
7. 0 George Melachrino and His
Orchestra

(7.15 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers
William Primrose (viola), andHarriet Cohen (piano)Sonata Bax
8.28 Sir Edward Elgar and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Cockaigne Concerto rareOp. 40 Eigar
8.42 Eileen Joyce (piano)Lotus Land and Danse Negre

Scott8.46 Goossens and the New
Symphony Orchestra
Tintagel Bax

9. 1 The Music of Manhattan

9.15 . A Story to Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10.0 This Week’s Featured Com-poser: SchubertBruno Walter and the LondonSymphony Orchestra
"Rosamunde" Ballet Music,
Op. 26

10. 9 Artur Schnabel and Karl
Ulrich Schnabel (piano)
Lebensturme, Op. 144
10.21 Dorothy Maynor
(soprano) :Margaret at the SpinningWheel
10.25 Deman String QuartetGerman Dances: Minuet No,

10.30 Close dowa

INVERCARGILLBOeeye
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses.sion (See page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.32 Morning Variety

.

10. O Deyotional Service.10.15 "The Amazing. Duchess"10.30 Music While You-Work12. 0 Lunch Music »
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Other Days with The Am-
bassadors
2.17
2.30
"The Channings’’
CLASSICAL HOUR

Music by Russian Composers
The Symphonic Poem
(16th of series)
Poem of Ecstasy

©

Scriabin
Capriceio Italien Tehaikovski
Dance of . the Tumblers
("Snow-Maiden’’)Storm Music (‘Ivan the Ter-
rible’’) Rimsky-Korsakov
"Songtime: Morton Downey"

(tenor)
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0. "I Live. Again"
4.15 A Spot of Humour
4.30 ' Children’s Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
aq: o Budget of Sport from theSportsman745 The Gardening Talk7.30 On the Dance Floor8. 0 Musie from the Operas of

~ Puccini
8.30 Radio Theatre
The New York Radio,Guild pre-
Sents9.0 "Wilkin’s

‘ Folly"
Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Ambrose and Anne: The
Music of Ambrose and his Orch-
estra and the Songs of AnneShelton
(BBC Programme)10, O Close down

>

Friday. July 25Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28;.9.35 p.m.

ZB se es.
MORNING

6. 0 London News7.0 Making Waking Pleasant
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.20 Morning Melodies
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The CaraVan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Bright Luncheon Music
1. 0 Afternoon Music
1.30 . The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.50 Popular Music

EVENING
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)
6.45 Magic Island7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Little Theatre8. 0 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musica] Favourites
8.45 Flyin8. 0 Melodic Interlude |9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Popular Music ;10. 0 Sporting Preview (BillMeredith)10.15 Famous Dance Band10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing(Jim Foley)41.0 Just on the Corner of
, Dream Street ~
11.145 Dance Musie
42. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
y Pe Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's (Morning
Recipe session
9.27 + Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Up to the Minute

f

9.45 Piano Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewive’s Quiz (Mar-jorie) 2
410.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Variety
2.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm Revels .3.30 With the Classics
4.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
6.30 Little Theatre
6.45 Magic Island
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Reflections in Romance= _
My True Story

5

7
8 Nick Carter
8. Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talent Quest9.,4 Big Ben9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Tommy Dorsey
hes
0 A Choice of Dance Record-
ngs
10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close-down.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6 0 London News
6. 5 Break o' Day Music
7. 0 Begin the Day Well
~2 Breakfast Club with Happiill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
ecipe session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime’ Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Orchestral Interlude
3.30 Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail
4. 0 Women's World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Children's Garden Circle

EVENING
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Souvenir
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Recordings9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Carefree Cavalcade
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 Recordings
10.30 The World of Motoring,
compered by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Prairie Melodies :9.45 Orchestral Music ~

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch. Hour Tithes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 South Sea Rhythm
2.30 Shopping Reporter’ ses-sion (Jessie)
3. 0 Bright and Light
3.30 Maori Melodies
4.45 Juniors~in Song and Story

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
6.45 Magic Island
Pree Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook7.30 Refiections in Romance
7.45 20th Century Hits inChorus
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holida
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.465 Happy Listening10. O Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
12. 0 Close down— a

Sih PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.5 Rise and Shine

© fie" Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Bright. and Breezy
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Mealtime Melodies
6.30 Meaitime Music
6.45 Family Favourites‘7.0 Reserved
7.15 Rookery Nook

,

7.30 Short, Short Stories: Nec
Use in the World
7.45 Music in the Air
8. 0 #£='The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion with. Ivan Tabor
8.50 Singing for You; HoagyCarmichael
9. 0 Melody Fair
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Vil Play to You9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport, by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

1ZB’s Bill Meredith previews.the weekend sporting fixtures at
10 o'clock to-night,eee For lovers of classical music2ZB offers "With the Classics"

at 3.30 this afternoon.
— eeeaan emmaene

At 3.30 this afternoon, 4ZB
brings Maori melodies and songs
dear to the hearts of all New
Zealanders.* * a
Versatile pianist, composer,
arranger, and singer, HoagyCarmichael will be Singing for
You at 8.50 to-night from 2ZA.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 21

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47 2.0 News Talk.
3.15 3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JULY 22
1.30p.m. Song and Story from Everywhere-"The Wonderful
Seed," an Australian story.

1.40 2.0
WEDNESDAY, JULY 23

1.30 p.m. .Rhythm for Juniors. Miss Jean Hay (Christchurch).1.45 2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club. "Snails," W. Crosbie Morrison.
THURSDAY, JULY 24

1.30 2.0p.m. Singing Lésson. T. J. Young (Wellington).
FRIDAY, JULY 25

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45 2.0 Some New Zealand River Valleys. "The Avon River,
Canterbury." Carl N. Watson.an AN Pn a RN A


